B&R

Hardware Kit
RP17609

"< ﬂ/ @@ @,@
@@ ® a @@ (7] 0
@ 0p,Y% @

200 0%009°
'YX X KA

MecaGreen

Rue des Praules 1A Gembloux, 85714
+3281617013

https://mecagreen.rrproducts.com/

Details

Includes 26 ea: R3256-23 Washer, RP3018-2 Nut; 20
ea: RP17609-1 Bolt; 6 ea: RP17609-2 Bolt

Specifications
Manufacturer

Replacement Parts
R453009
RP17609-2

RP17609-1

RP3018-2

R&R Products

Washer - Flat 5/16 SAE
Bolt - Carriage 5/16-18
x1-1/2

Bolt - Carriage 5/16-18
x 1-1/4

Nut - 5/16-18 Zinc



